
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

FMB S.O. NO. 2023-127- Rescheduling the conduct of Training on the Prevention, Suppression and
Management of Forest Pests and Diseases
1 message

OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph> Tue, May 30, 2023 at 9:04 AM
To: OD Office of the Director <od@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OAD Office of the Assistant Director <oad@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD Forest Resources Conservation
Division <frcd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Teresa Aquino" <mtaquino@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD-FPS Forest Protection Section <frcd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
raul briz <briz_raul@yahoo.com>, Cathy Pauig <cpauig@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Richelle Ricohermoso <rricohermoso@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Jerameel Andes
<jerameelandes@gmail.com>, Jinia Yaneza <jyaneza@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Evie Pagayona <epagayona@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Junielle Concio
<jconcio@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD Forest Resources Management Division <frmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ildefonso Quilloy <ilquilloy@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD
Forest Investment Development Division <fidd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Norlito Sarmiento <npsarmiento@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "FPPKMD Forest Policy, Planning and
Knowledge Management Division" <fppkmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Kenneth Tabliga <ktabliga@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Forestland Management Project
<fmpcentralpmo@yahoo.com>, Marlon Atienza <matienza@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Legal Unit <legal@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ray Thomas Kabigting
<rtkabigting@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Accounting Unit <accounting@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, shanylale@yahoo.com, OD Human Resource Unit
<humanresource@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Vivian Chano <vchano@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Cashier Unit <cashier@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Myrabelle Vicente
<mvicente@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Budget Unit <budget@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Victor See Jr." <vseejr@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Property Unit
<property@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Leovina Cayao <lcayao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD General Services Unit <generalservices@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Lilia De Leon Abel
<ardmsr02@gmail.com>, OD - Interim Admin Finance <interim.af@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, DENR-NCR ORED <denrncrored@gmail.com>,
denrncr_recordsunit@yahoo.com, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph>, denrcarrecords@gmail.com, denr1ored
<denr1ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>,
recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com, DENR CALABARZON <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, "DENR Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, Records DENR V <recordsdenr5@gmail.com>, DENR
Region 6 <r6@denr.gov.ph>, recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com, DENR-7 <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, Records Unit <r7.recordsunit@gmail.com>, DENR R8
ORED <ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, RPAO DENR 9 <rscig.denr9@gmail.com>,
denr9recordsunit@yahoo.com, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, r10.recordsunit@gmail.com, DENR XI
<oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph>, "DENR-XI, Records Unit" <denrecordsxi@gmail.com>, "Atty. Felix Alicer" <red.region12@gmail.com>, DENR Caraga Region
<r13@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>, denrcaragarecords@gmail.com

Sir/Ma'am
Good day
Attached file is a FMB Special Order No. 2023-127
Thank you

Records Unit
Forest Management Bureau
Phone : (63-2) 8925-2141
Email Address : fmb@denr.gov.ph

    

“DISCLAIMER: This email is intended only for the person(s) named in the message header. Unless otherwise indicated, it contains information that is confidential,
privileged and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the
message. Furthermore, views and opinions expressed herein are those of the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.”
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